66--11
Support System general survey
width
(mm)
50
PUF or T25/50
P45x75 or C75x123
UFL-10 or C100 U

760NNN
50
Type Code Code
ZINC +
758NNN
G
757NNN
• 1 product : 3 functions :
- Simple or double gusset
- Foot gusset
- Adjustable gusset
• Bolt free clip-on EDF channel
mounting
0,34
Kg/p
1230 600 250
daNm.daN
GROUND TO
CEILING FITTINGS
TRCC 8x18
66--1100
S 150 U universal multi-support system
Z CHANNEL
Z GUSSET
6010
7
9x13
125 52
12x20
65
30
CLIP-ON CORNER BRACKET  U
10
5
10545
45
Ø 9 Ø 8,5
13-9
48
15
8 x 14
Ø
 18-8,5
24
L
8 x 10
60
ASSEMBLY ON 500 Z CHANNEL
FOR BRACKETS ≤ 300
ASSEMBLY ON 750 Z CHANNEL
FOR BRACKETS ≥ 300
Extra
security
TRCC 8x18
Extra security
TRCC 8x18
Extra security by
8x90 pin or
TRCC 8x18
TRCC 8x18
45°
Clip-on
assembly
Ø10
Z CHANNEL
w
mm Kg/p

635NNN
HEAD PLATE
Type Code
6351182,20Head plate
Delivered with 2 TRCC 10 X 25 GEOMET
10
p
IPN 80
80
60
00
18 x 75
80
135
200
l
46
14 x 40
HANGING
SYSTEM
80
14 x 40
135
200
46
14 x 40
HEAD PLATE
TRCC 10 x 25
18 x 75
10
0
80
42
l
60
00
18 x 75
10
0
80
42
60
00
h
Hook
clamp
p. 6-25
IPN 80 x 42 x 3,9
200
46
8
14 x 40
80
135
w
Heavy duty S 350 support system
66--1122
delivered by pair with 4 TRCC 10 X 25 GEOMET
ADJUSTABLE HEAD PLATE
AND SPLICE PLATE S 2163
Type
Kg/p